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Ligne Roll's Cup
St Gilles Croix de Vie, 22 April 2018

Final Results Speed Slalom Senior Men

Place ID Name Ctry

1 1960670001515 Fort Jimmy FRA 4,237 4,841

2 1920670002318 Briex Oscar FRA 5,072 5,313

3 1010670000466 Doucet Mael FRA 5,440 5,907

4 1990670000472 Cardinal Hugo FRA 5,221 5,853

5 1020670004421 Leleu Eliott FRA 4,888 6,126

6 1020670000650 Viogne Enzo FRA 5,279 6,128

7 1860670004483 Cavelier Thomas FRA 5,408 6,116

8 1000670000239 Pouessel Romain FRA 5,634 6,456

9 1000670005772 Chabert Christopher FRA 5,693 -

10 1000670001038 Fulbert Matteo FRA 5,696 -

11 1970670000373 Dubreuil Maxime FRA 5,741 -

12 1000670001039 Feve Joshua FRA 5,983 -

13 1940670005945 Brocard Andrew FRA 6,316 -

14 1010670001032 Dalmont Victor FRA 6,765 -

15 1050670005910 Larroche Paul FRA DQ -

15 1010670005587 Lefebvre Tom FRA DQ -

Final Results Speed Slalom Minime Men

Place ID Name Ctry

1 1030670000458 Le Gac Gaetan FRA 5,006 5,498

2 1030670000434 Dayries Ethan FRA 4,892 5,589

3 1040670000730 Simon Kristen FRA 5,303 6,341

4 1040670001028 Rabillard Joris FRA 6,684 6,758

5 1010670005883 Goatter Enzo FRA 6,673 -

6 1030670004488 Letellier Matys FRA 6,711 -

7 1030670001026 Tongazara Iborahimo FRA 7,217 -

8 1030670004341 Van Hamme Titouan FRA 7,597 -

9 1040670004478 Francois Alexandre FRA DQ -

9 1040670000222 Kovalenko Jean FRA DQ -
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9 1030670000687 Roignant Theo FRA DQ -

Final Results Speed Slalom Benjamin Men

Place ID Name Ctry

1 1050670002486 Dayries Liam FRA 5,038 5,852

2 1060670000743 Grall Maxence FRA 5,143 5,967

3 1050670000154 Morboeuf Mathys FRA 5,403 6,073

4 1050670001021 Jugieau Thibault FRA 6,413 6,139

5 1050670000351 Renault Louis FRA 5,121 6,321

6 1060670002831 Roudaut Mael FRA 6,060 6,709

7 1050670003351 Ponchart Antoine FRA 6,106 7,394

8 1050670001018 Haon Maxime FRA 6,654 -

9 1050670002828 Corre Noa FRA 7,160 -

10 1050670004423 Laprade Nicolas FRA 7,196 -

11 1060670003522 Bataille Timeo FRA 7,328 -

12 1060670004429 Gouineaud Loury Arthur FRA 7,594 -

13 1820670004871 Letessier Leonard FRA 7,836 -

14 1900670001023 Vallee Gabin FRA 8,317 -

15 1060670005957 Mocaer Swann FRA 8,532 -

16 1070670004972 Chaigne Paul FRA DQ -

Final Results Speed Slalom Poussin Men

Place ID Name Ctry

1 1070670004507 Wanstok Oren FRA 6,594 7,131

2 1080670002968 Deniaud Nolan FRA 7,468 7,702

3 1080670004432 Gomez Esteve FRA 6,737 7,300

4 1070670000747 Thepaut Antoine FRA 6,091 7,125

5 1080670001025 Jugieau Bastien FRA 7,017 7,497

6 1090670004505 Roudaut Titouan FRA 7,634 -

7 1070670002452 Cumunel Arthur FRA 7,883 8,662

8 1080670000751 Creff Manao FRA 8,105 8,231

9 1070670004430 Turmo Robin FRA 8,270 -

10 1070670000753 Roignant Leny FRA 8,392 -

11 1070670002992 Jacq Sonam FRA 8,861 -

12 1070670004427 Doussin Matheo FRA 9,000 -

13 1070670002603 Daridon Yael FRA 11,629 -

14 1080670004127 Viaud Antonin FRA 11,954 -

15 1090670004858 Aime Nino FRA 14,336 -

16 1090670004857 Patureau Noe FRA 15,783 -

17 1070670000344 Charbonneau Cyprien FRA DQ -

17 1070670004973 Ourif Rayan FRA DQ -

17 1080670004856 Patureau Mathis FRA DQ -

17 1080670000346 Champigny Yanis FRA DQ -

Final Results Speed Slalom Senior Women

Place ID Name Ctry

1 2000670000459 Grall Justine FRA 5,373 5,781

2 2960670002140 Kerbrat Caroline FRA 5,166 6,111
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3 2980670003122 Loutrein Oceane FRA 5,101 5,763

4 2020670000447 Cardinal Julia FRA 5,355 5,837

5 2020670002932 Baty Elea FRA 5,446 6,178

6 2020670003249 Sochay Melyssandre FRA 5,478 6,251

7 2020670002202 Lopes Christina FRA 5,612 6,116

8 2020670000451 Castanheira Aude FRA 5,905 6,524

9 2020670004437 Labat Celya FRA 6,043 -

10 2000670000438 Salmon Clemence FRA 6,276 -

11 2020670002223 Ruet Camille FRA 6,293 -

12 2890670000250 Mignano Emilie FRA 6,295 -

13 2900670000461 Stephan Flora FRA 6,718 -

14 2020670000380 Trains Emilie FRA 6,812 -

15 2010670002985 Grossin Lisa FRA 6,851 -

16 2020670000450 Berrekama Assia FRA DQ -

16 2020670000448 Gourvenec Naomi FRA DQ -

Final Results Speed Slalom Minime Women

Place ID Name Ctry

1 2030670002945 Brousseau Sarah FRA 5,865 6,627

2 2040670005769 Bouchain Mathilde FRA 6,144 6,757

3 2030670003362 Lassaux Justine FRA 6,042 6,947

4 2040670003233 Darrigrand Lea FRA 5,755 6,908

5 2040670000710 Arzur Chimene FRA 6,421 -

6 2040670000379 Mazouz Kalyssa FRA 6,822 -

7 XXX Ayrault Coralie FRA DQ -

7 2030670003363 Sauget Maxence FRA DQ -

Final Results Speed Slalom Benjamine Women

Place ID Name Ctry

1 2050670000711 Ropars Annaig FRA 6,518 7,008

2 2060670000735 Le Gac Margaux FRA 5,892 7,293

3 2060670005934 Petitgas Lou-Anne FRA 7,872 8,684

4 2050670001009 Bordet-Vicente Mary FRA 9,566 8,964

5 2060670005933 Viogne Lucie FRA 10,018 -

6 2050670005929 Zilli Anais FRA DQ -

6 XXX Dupe Laure FRA DQ -

Final Results Speed Slalom Poussine Women

Place ID Name Ctry

1 2070670003057 Simon Anaelle FRA 7,269 7,992

2 2080670002839 Rohel Axell FRA 8,214 8,930

3 2080670005779 Miletto Aude FRA 8,668 8,734

4 2070670002606 Le Duc Laure FRA 9,193 8,974

5 2080670005847 Kourouna Soukeina FRA 9,911 10,803

6 2090670004115 Jezequel Clara FRA 11,165 10,619

7 2070670004847 Aime Lola FRA 11,178 13,689

8 2090670004435 Benard Mathilde FRA 11,470 13,270

9 2110670005901 Jezequel Oceane FRA 12,202 -
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10 XXX Houssier Camille FRA 13,354 -

11 XXX Marsault Julie FRA 13,394 -

12 2080670005907 Rouleau Emmy FRA DQ -

12 XXX Chantecaille Clea FRA DQ -

12 2760670005872 Desnoes Cyrielle FRA DQ -

12 2080670000741 Arzur Sybille FRA DQ -

Final Results Jump Senior Men 

Place ID Name Ctry Best Jump

1 1920670002318 Briex Oscar FRA 130

2 1900670000271 Clusaz Maxence FRA 130

3 1940670005945 Brocard Andrew FRA 128

4 1970670000373 Dubreuil Maxime FRA 120

5 1900670000272 Mage Leandre FRA 110

5 1000670000239 Pouessel Romain FRA 110

7 1000670001039 Feve Joshua FRA 110

8 1990670000472 Cardinal Hugo FRA 110

9 1000670005772 Chabert Christopher FRA 100

9 1000670001038 Fulbert Matteo FRA 100

11 1790670004116 Auger Guillaume FRA 0

Final Results Jump Cadet Men 

Place ID Name Ctry Best Jump

1 1020670004421 Leleu Eliott FRA 130

2 1010670000466 Doucet Mael FRA 125

3 1010670001032 Dalmont Victor FRA 115

4 1050670005910 Larroche Paul FRA 110

5 1010670005587 Lefebvre Tom FRA 90

6 1010670002314 Thro Julien FRA 0

Final Results Jump Minime Men 

Place ID Name Ctry Best Jump

1 1030670000434 Dayries Ethan FRA 125

2 1030670001026 Tongazara Iborahimo FRA 120

3 1010670005883 Goatter Enzo FRA 115

4 1040670004122 Mendu Baptiste FRA 110

5 1030670004341 Van Hamme Titouan FRA 110

6 1040670004478 Francois Alexandre FRA 105

7 1040670000222 Kovalenko Jean FRA 100

8 1030670004488 Letellier Matys FRA 100

9 1030670000687 Roignant Theo FRA 100

10 1040670000730 Simon Kristen FRA 100

11 1030670004119 Auger Kiliane FRA 90

12 1030670005955 Jegou Clement FRA 80

Final Results Jump Benjamin Men 

Place ID Name Ctry Best Jump

1 1060670000743 Grall Maxence FRA 105

2 1050670003300 Jacq Tinle FRA 100
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3 1050670001018 Haon Maxime FRA 100

4 1050670000351 Renault Louis FRA 100

5 1050670003351 Ponchart Antoine FRA 95

6 1060670004124 Viaud Julien FRA 95

7 1050670001021 Jugieau Thibault FRA 95

8 1050670002486 Dayries Liam FRA 90

9 1060670003522 Bataille Timeo FRA 80

10 1060670004126 Auger Theo FRA 80

11 1820670004871 Letessier Leonard FRA 80

12 1070670004972 Chaigne Paul FRA 70

12 1050670004423 Laprade Nicolas FRA 70

14 1050670001023 Vallee Gabin FRA 0

14 1060670004429 Gouineaud Loury Arthur FRA 0

Final Results Jump Poussin Men 

Place ID Name Ctry Best Jump

1 1070670004430 Turmo Robin FRA 85

2 1070670002992 Jacq Sonam FRA 80

3 1070670004507 Wanstok Oren FRA 80

4 1070670000747 Thepaut Antoine FRA 80

5 1070670000344 Charbonneau Cyprien FRA 70

5 1070670002452 Cumunel Arthur FRA 70

7 1080670000751 Creff Manao FRA 70

8 1070670004852 Auger Paul FRA 70

9 1080670004432 Gomez Esteve FRA 70

10 1070670004854 Thomazeau Lucas FRA 60

10 1070670000753 Roignant Leny FRA 60

10 1070670004427 Doussin Matheo FRA 60

13 1080670000346 Champigny Yanis FRA 60

14 1090670004858 Aime Nino FRA 0

14 1090670004128 Bordet-Vicente Enzo FRA 0

14 1070670002603 Daridon Yael FRA 0

14 1080670002968 Deniaud Nolan FRA 0

14 1080670004127 Viaud Antonin FRA 0

14 1080670001025 Jugieau Bastien FRA 0

Final Results Jump Senior Women 

Place ID Name Ctry Best Jump

1 2940670000263 Conan Maeliss FRA 115

2 2010670000264 Oguey Maud FRA 110

3 2020670002202 Lopes Christina FRA 95

4 2020670000447 Cardinal Julia FRA 90

5 2020670000448 Gourvenec Naomi FRA 90

6 2010670002985 Grossin Lisa FRA 80

6 2020670000380 Trains Emilie FRA 80

8 2020670002223 Ruet Camille FRA 80

9 2020670000450 Berrekama Assia FRA 80

10 2020670002932 Baty Elea FRA 0



Ligne Roll's Cup

Page 6

Final Results Jump Minime Women 

Place ID Name Ctry Best Jump

1 2040670001010 Faria Ornella FRA 103

2 2030670001011 Simon Emmy FRA 100

3 2030670003363 Sauget Maxence FRA 95

4 2030670003362 Lassaux Justine FRA 85

5 2030670005866 Petitgas Clara FRA 85

6 XXX Berthe Marie-Alice FRA 80

7 2040670003233 Darrigrand Lea FRA 70

8 2040670000710 Arzur Chimene FRA 70

9 2040670000379 Mazouz Kalyssa FRA 70

10 XXX Ayrault Coralie FRA 70

11 1060670005815 Bouchain Mathilde FRA 0

Final Results Jump Benjamine Women 

Place ID Name Ctry Best Jump

1 2060670001004 Faria Edwina FRA 94

2 2060670001006 Corroyer Melina FRA 92

3 2050670005929 Zilli Anais FRA 70

4 2050670001009 Bordet-Vicente Mary FRA 70

5 XXX Dupe Laure FRA 60

6 2060670005934 Petitgas Lou-Anne FRA 60

Final Results Jump Poussine Women 

Place ID Name Ctry Best Jump

1 2070670005591 Feneux Lisa FRA 90

2 2070670003057 Simon Anaelle FRA 85

3 2070670004132 Roux Angelina FRA 80

4 2080670005846 Campeas Nina FRA 80

5 2070670002606 Le Duc Laure FRA 70

6 2080670002839 Rohel Axell FRA 70

7 2080670005779 Miletto Aude FRA 70

8 2080670005907 Rouleau Emmy FRA 65

8 2080670005847 Kourouna Soukeina FRA 65

10 2760670005872 Desnoes Cyrielle FRA 50

10 2090670004435 Benard Mathilde FRA 50

12 XXX Houssier Camille FRA 50

13 2090670004115 Jezequel Clara FRA 40

14 2110670005901 Jezequel Oceane FRA 0

14 2080670000741 Arzur Sybille FRA 0


	Ligne Roll's Cup

